Capacity: 10 Ah to 250 Ah
Ni-Cd  XHP
    XHP Range
Low maintenance,  high performance  Ni-Cd batteries
Powerful assurance for critical
 applications
 Depend upon XHP where vital UPS,

XPH30 30 42.5 1.67 81.5 3.21 255 10.04 1.65 3.64 M10 0.222 AS
XPH30-(2) 30 36.5 1.44 80.5 3.17 235 9.25 1.50 3.31 M10 0.200 PA
XPH35 35 36.0 1.42 81 3.19 237 9.33 1.60 3.53 M10 0.190 PA
XPH40 40 42.5 1.67 81.5 3.21 255 10.04 1.75 3.86 M10 0.212 AS
XPH40-(2) 40 49.0 1.93 81.5 3.21 244 9.6 1.85 4.08 M10 0.200 ABS
XPH40-(3) 40 66.5 2.62 81 3.19 175 6.89 1.90 4.19 M10 0.210 PA
XPH50 50 49.0 1.93 81.5 3.21 244 9.6 2.00 4.41 M10 0.190 AS
XPH60 60 62.0 2.44 138.5 5.45 267 10.5 3.80 8.38 M16 0.910 ABS
XPH60-(2) 60 50.0 1.97 80.5 3.17 250 9.8 2.20 4.85 M10 0.250 PA
XPH70 70 70.0 2.76 134 5.28 285 11.2 4.40 9.70 M16 1.000 ABS
XPH80 80 70.0 2.76 134 5.28 285 11.2 4.80 10.6 M16 1.000 ABS
XPH80-(2) 80 62.0 2.44 138.5 5.45 267 10.5 4.00 8.8 M16 0.900 ABS
XPH80-(3) 80 74.5 2.93 81 3.19 243 9.6 3.00 6.6 M12 0.450 PA
XPH90 90 70.0 2.76 134 5.28 285 11.2 4.80 10.6 M16 0.950 ABS
XPH90-(2) 90 74.5 2.93 81 3.19 243 9.6 3.10 6.8 M12 0.400 PA
XPH100 100 70.0 2.76 134 5.28 285 11.2 5.00 11.0 M16 0.850 ABS
XPH100-(2) 100 62 2.44 138.5 5.45 267 10.5 4.20 9.3 M16 0.780 ABS
XPH120 120 62 2.44 138.5 5.45 267 10.5 4.30 9.5 M16 0.700 ABS
XPH120-(2) 120 79 3.11 140 5.51 367 14.4 7.00 15.4 M16×1.5 1.300 ABS
XPH120-(3) 120 70 2.76 134 5.28 285 11.2 5.00 11.0 M16 0.800 ABS
XPH140 140 79 3.11 140 5.51 367 14.4 7.20 15.9 M16×1.5 1.200 PP
XPH140-(2) 140 107 4.21 165 6.50 348 13.7 8.80 19.4 M20 2.000 PP
XPH170 170 107 4.21 165 6.5 348 13.7 9.20 20.3 M20 1.750 PP
XPH170-(2) 170 79 3.11 140 5.5 367 14.4 7.40 16.3 M16×1.5 1.020 PP
XPH190 190 79 3.11 140 5.51 367 14.4 8.00 17.6 M16×1.5 1.000 PP
XPH190-(2) 190 107 4.21 165 6.5 348 13.7 10.00 22.0 M20 1.700 PP
XPH200 200 71 2.80 137 5.4 432 17.0 8.80 19.4 M20 1.000 ABS
XPH200-(2) 200 107 4.21 165 6.50 348 13.7 10.00 22.0 M20 1.700 PP
XPH210 210 107 4.21 165 6.5 348 13.7 10.30 22.7 M20 1.650 PP
XPH220 220 107 4.21 165 6.50 348 13.7 10.50 23.1 M20 1.650 PP
XPH230 230 107 4.21 165 6.5 348 13.7 10.60 23.4 M20 1.600 PP
XPH240 240 107 4.21 165 6.5 348 13.7 10.70 23.6 M20 1.600 PP
XPH250 250 107 4.21 165 6.5 348 13.7 10.90 24.0 M20 1.600 PP
Container
Material
Length Width Height
Max. Weight Volume of